AUTOMOBILE CLUB ROVIGO

STATO PATRIMONIALE

FORNITORI C/ANTICIPI

FORNITORI PER FATTURE DA RICEVERE
AUTOMOBILE CLUB D'ITALIA

ACI INFORMATICA

ASM SET SRL

TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A.

WIND TELECOMUNICAZIONI S.P.A.
POLESINE ACQUE S.P.A.

IVASS

AGENZIA DELLE ENTRATE

BANCA ANNIA

ILLUMIA SPA

WIND TRE S.P.A.

LABOR S.N.C.

MISTRAL GROUP S.R.L. UNIPERSONALE

DEBITI VERSO FORNITORI 522.721,20

Consuntivo
Esercizio 2022

-703,27
13.714,90
503.144,34I
755,17
2.731,00]
18,52
622,72
182,83
230,00
101,15
2.348,39
862,25
-1.426,80
40,00
100,00




